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Abbots Bromley Parish Council 

Report on Parish Council Payments 1st April to 28th April 2021  

 
A  Record of payments made after discussion with Chairman or Vice Chairman 

 
 
B  Record of payments for which authorisation will be sought at meeting 
Vch/Chq Payee Amount Details  

 
01/1995 
02/1996 
03/1997 
04/1998 
 
05/1999 
 
 
 

 
S Meads 
SCC Pensions 
S Meads 
Playforce 
 
Riverside Printers 
 
 
 

 
        576.69 
        226.81 
         11.80 
     1910.94 
 
       245.00 
          
        
 
          
        
              

 
April Salary 
Pension contribution for April 
Expenses 
Part payment for Swing (VAT 
£318.4) 
Printing of April Bulletin plus 
cancelled cheque from 
November 2021 
 
 

 
 

     

      
                2971.24 
 
 
 
C  Record of payments received 
Date 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Amount 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Details 
 
 
 

    

  
 
 
 

Signed …………………………………..    
 
Chair of Parish Council  
 
 
Date …………………………………… 


