Abbots Bromley Parish Council

Report on Parish Council Payments 1st April to 28th April 2021

A Record of payments made after discussion with Chairman or Vice Chairman

B Record Vch/Chq	of payments for which at Payee	uthorisation v Amount	will be sought at meeting Details
01/1995 02/1996 03/1997 04/1998	S Meads SCC Pensions S Meads Playforce	576.69 226.81 11.80 1910.94	April Salary Pension contribution for April Expenses Part payment for Swing (VAT
05/1999	Riverside Printers	245.00	£318.4) Printing of April Bulletin plus cancelled cheque from November 2021
	_	2971.24	

A Page 1 of 1